11.03.2026 up to 15.00 Hrs 

VIII Pre-Bid Queries Up to 03.03.2026 
Bidders can submit their pre-bid queries by mail to the 
dept. mail address vizag.engineering@licindia.com. 

IX Period for completion of work 60 Days 

X Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

(a) ₹29,400/-(Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand 
and Four Hundred Only) 

(b) In the form of Demand Draft drawn in favour of 
“Life Insurance Corporation of India” payable 
at Visakhapatnam from any Scheduled 
Commercial Bank only (i.e. Indian or Foreign 
Banks included in Second Schedule of Reserve 
Bank of India Act 1934 excluding Co-operative